Ratio to CDF

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

0.5

1800 GeV ppbar
= 1 T T

pnderlying Event

AR I L
Average Z(p ) vs p':""d

m CDF
—A— Pythia 6.428 370
--H-- Pythia 6.428 391
Pythia 6.428 default
----- »--- Pythia 6.428 pro-gq20

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

Rivet 4.1.0, = 2.3M events

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


